
Team Name

LRC-On Watch 107 7:30:00 AM 8:05:26 AM 24:35:26 1
LRC-On Watch B 108 7:30:00 AM 8:05:26 AM 24:35:26 2
Morning Glory in Torrey 601 7:00:00 AM 7:50:06 AM 24:50:60 3
Fast Friday 109 7:30:00 AM 9:05:12 AM 25:35:12 4
Horsemen 1 201 7:00:00 AM 10:02:10 AM 27:02:10 5
HPSE Blue 801 7:00:00 AM 11:43:34 AM 28:43:34 6
Bruteforce 600 7:00:00 AM 11:51:35 AM 28:51:35 7
CYCLOPATHS 102 7:00:00 AM 12:06:34 PM 29:06:34 8
HPSE Red 802 7:00:00 AM 12:17:59 PM 29:17:59 9
Skylanders 258 6:30:00 AM 11:48:22 AM 29:18:22 10
Middle Aged Mutant Ninja Turtles 255 6:30:00 AM 12:04:24 PM 29:34:24 11
Kokopedalli 104 7:30:00 AM 1:28:26 PM 29:58:26 12
Epic Cycling 103 7:30:00 AM 1:28:28 PM 29:58:28 13
The Return of Quick Bacon 106 7:30:00 AM 1:33:11 PM 30:03:11 14
NPC Racing 1 351 6:30:00 AM 12:46:45 PM 30:16:45 15
Crankn&Rankn 300 7:00:00 AM 1:17:27 PM 30:17:27 16
Quad Squad 207 7:00:00 AM 1:17:53 PM 30:17:53 17
Cirris Systems 800 7:00:00 AM 1:41:44 PM 30:41:44 18
The Old Spokes 354 6:30:00 AM 1:27:02 PM 30:57:20 19
Spandex Stuffers 353 6:30:00 AM 1:31:40 PM 31:01:40 20
The Chain Gang 854 6:00:00 AM 1:07:35 PM 31:07:35 21
Horsemen 2 202 7:00:00 AM 2:30:53 PM 31:30:53 22
Horsemen 3 203 7:00:00 AM 2:31:01 PM 31:31:10 23
Greeks and Geeks 253 6:30:00 AM 2:01:29 PM 31:31:29 24
Vernal Velo 803 7:00:00 AM 2:47:32 PM 31:47:32 25
Vernal Velo 2 804 7:00:00 AM 2:47:33 PM 31:47:33 26
Nathan Manwaring 2 6:00:00 AM 1:52:58 PM 31:52:58 27
Where There's a Wheel There's a Way 658 6:00:00 AM 1:59:16 PM 31:59:16 28
Los Locos 254 6:30:00 AM 2:29:32 PM 31:59:32 29
Jackson Hole 2 206 7:00:00 AM 3:10:09 PM 32:10:90 30
Jackson Hole 1 205 7:00:00 AM 3:13:34 PM 32:13:34 31
CHR CYCLING 101 7:30:00 AM 3:46:58 PM 32:16:58 32
Palmdale Peddlers 1 256 6:30:00 AM 2:47:31 PM 32:17:31 33
Palmdale Peddlers 2 257 6:30:00 AM 2:47:31 PM 32:17:31 34
Koko Couples 2 654 6:00:00 AM 2:21:52 PM 32:21:52 35
Koko Couples 1 655 6:00:00 AM 2:21:52 PM 32:21:52 36
Kokopedals 852 6:00:00 AM 2:57:36 PM 32:57:36 37
Sasquatch 352 6:30:00 AM 3:50:34 PM 33:20:34 38
GSL Cycling 851 6:00:00 AM 3:24:02 PM 33:24:20 39
KC is Ma'homie 653 6:00:00 AM 4:00:15 PM 34:00:15 40
Steve Hadley 1 6:00:00 AM 4:09:30 PM 34:09:30 41
Cirque de Sore Legs 252 6:30:00 AM 5:22:10 PM 34:52:10 42
Broken Aztecs 652 6:00:00 AM 5:07:16 PM 35:07:16 43
Zone 5 Women 960 6:00:00 AM 5:19:17 PM 35:19:17 44
Clydesdales 850 6:00:00 AM 5:25:07 PM 35:25:70 45
Breaking Wind 250 6:30:00 AM 6:38:27 PM 36:08:27 46
Cast a Shadow 100 7:30:00 AM DNS DNS -
Spare Parts 602 7:00:00 AM DNF DNF -
525 Miles of Swass 650 6:00:00 AM DNF DNF -

KOKOPELLI RELAY 2021 OFFICIAL RESULTS
OVERALL

Overall Rank
Team #

Start Time 
June 11th

End Time 
June 12th

Elapsed Time



Team Name Category

Nathan Manwaring SOLO 2 6:00:00 AM 1:52:58 PM 31:52:58 1
Steve Hadley SOLO 1 6:00:00 AM 4:09:30 PM 34:09:30 2
LRC-On Watch Men 4A Competitive 107 7:30:00 AM 8:05:26 AM 24:35:26 1
LRC-On Watch B Men 4A Competitive 108 7:30:00 AM 8:05:26 AM 24:35:26 2
Fast Friday Men 4A Competitive 109 7:30:00 AM 9:05:12 AM 25:35:12 3
CYCLOPATHS Men 4A Competitive 102 7:00:00 AM 12:06:34 PM 29:06:34 4
Kokopedalli Men 4A Competitive 104 7:30:00 AM 1:28:26 PM 29:58:26 5
Epic Cycling Men 4A Competitive 103 7:30:00 AM 1:28:28 PM 29:58:28 6
The Return of Quick Bacon Men 4A Competitive 106 7:30:00 AM 1:33:11 PM 30:03:11 7
CHR CYCLING Men 4A Competitive 101 7:30:00 AM 3:46:58 PM 32:16:58 8
Cast a Shadow Men 4A Competitive 100 7:30:00 AM DNS DNS -
Horsemen 1 Men 4B Competitive 201 7:00:00 AM 10:02:10 AM 27:02:10 1
Quad Squad Men 4B Competitive 207 7:00:00 AM 1:17:53 PM 30:17:53 2
Horsemen 2 Men 4B Competitive 202 7:00:00 AM 2:30:53 PM 31:30:53 3
Horsemen 3 Men 4B Competitive 203 7:00:00 AM 2:31:01 PM 31:31:10 4
Jackson Hole 2 Men 4B Competitive 206 7:00:00 AM 3:10:09 PM 32:10:90 5
Jackson Hole 1 Men 4B Competitive 205 7:00:00 AM 3:13:34 PM 32:13:34 6
Skylanders Men 4 Non-competitive 258 6:30:00 AM 11:48:22 AM 29:18:22 1
Middle Aged Mutant Ninja Turtles Men 4 Non-competitive 255 6:30:00 AM 12:04:24 PM 29:34:24 2
Greeks and Geeks Men 4 Non-competitive 253 6:30:00 AM 2:01:29 PM 31:31:29 3
Los Locos Men 4 Non-competitive 254 6:30:00 AM 2:29:32 PM 31:59:32 4
Palmdale Peddlers 1 Men 4 Non-competitive 256 6:30:00 AM 2:47:31 PM 32:17:31 5
Palmdale Peddlers 2 Men 4 Non-competitive 257 6:30:00 AM 2:47:31 PM 32:17:31 6
Cirque de Sore Legs Men 4 Non-competitive 252 6:30:00 AM 5:22:10 PM 34:52:10 7
Breaking Wind Men 4 Non-competitive 250 6:30:00 AM 6:38:27 PM 36:08:27 8
Crankn&Rankn Men 8 Competitive 300 7:00:00 AM 1:17:27 PM 30:17:27 1
NPC Racing 1 Men 8 Non-competitive 351 6:30:00 AM 12:46:45 PM 30:16:45 1
The Old Spokes Men 8 Non-competitive 354 6:30:00 AM 1:27:02 PM 30:57:20 2
Spandex Stuffers Men 8 Non-competitive 353 6:30:00 AM 1:31:40 PM 31:01:40 3
Sasquatch Men 8 Non-competitive 352 6:30:00 AM 3:50:34 PM 33:20:34 4
Morning Glory in Torrey Mixed 4 Competitive 601 7:00:00 AM 7:50:06 AM 24:50:60 1
Bruteforce Mixed 4 Competitive 600 7:00:00 AM 11:51:35 AM 28:51:35 2
Spare Parts Mixed 4 Competitive 602 7:00:00 AM DNF DNF -
Where There's a Wheel There's a Way Mixed 4 Non-competitive 658 6:00:00 AM 1:59:16 PM 31:59:16 1
Koko Couples 2 Mixed 4 Non-competitive 654 6:00:00 AM 2:21:52 PM 32:21:52 2
Koko Couples 1 Mixed 4 Non-competitive 655 6:00:00 AM 2:21:52 PM 32:21:52 3
KC is Ma'homie Mixed 4 Non-competitive 653 6:00:00 AM 4:00:15 PM 34:00:15 4
Broken Aztecs Mixed 4 Non-competitive 652 6:00:00 AM 5:07:16 PM 35:07:16 5
525 Miles of Swass Mixed 4 Non-competitive 650 6:00:00 AM DNF DNF -
HPSE Blue Mixed 8 Competitive 801 7:00:00 AM 11:43:34 AM 28:43:34 1
HPSE Red Mixed 8 Competitive 802 7:00:00 AM 12:17:59 PM 29:17:59 2
Cirris Systems Mixed 8 Competitive 800 7:00:00 AM 1:41:44 PM 30:41:44 3
Vernal Velo Mixed 8 Competitive 803 7:00:00 AM 2:47:32 PM 31:47:32 4
Vernal Velo 2 Mixed 8 Competitive 804 7:00:00 AM 2:47:33 PM 31:47:33 5
The Chain Gang Mixed 8 Non-competitive 854 6:00:00 AM 1:07:35 PM 31:07:35 1
Kokopedals Mixed 8 Non-competitive 852 6:00:00 AM 2:57:36 PM 32:57:36 2
GSL Cycling Mixed 8 Non-competitive 851 6:00:00 AM 3:24:02 PM 33:24:20 3
Clydesdales Mixed 8 Non-competitive 850 6:00:00 AM 5:25:07 PM 35:25:70 4
Zone 5 Women Open 6 Non-competitive 960 6:00:00 AM 5:19:17 PM 35:19:17 1
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